South Sutter Water District
Camp Far West Hydroelectric Project
(FERC Project No. 2997)

DLA Comment Discussions Meeting
Monday, May 13, 2019, at 9:30 AM

Sacramento, CA 95825

HDR Sacramento
Listed Alphabetically by Last Name
Initials Name and Title ation Phone Number E-mail Address
Address

Sacramento Subutban Water District

M Arnold, Brad South Sutter Water District, 2464 Pacific Avenue (530) 656-2242 Sswd@hughes.net
Trowbridge, CA 95659

. 650 Capitol Mall Room 8-300
k(g Bartoo, Leigh Sacramento, CA 95814 (916) 930-5621 Aondrea_bartoo(@fws.gov
MBK Engineets
rz | Bergfeld, Lee Y . .
; = Principal Engineer 455 University Ave #100 (916) 456-4400 Bergfeld@mbkengineers.com

Bertolino, Jon

SMUD
63015 St
Sacramento, CA 95817

(930) 647-5016

Jbertolino@smud.org

Bowes, Steve

National Pazk Service

{415) 623-2321

Stephen_bowes(@nps.gov

Sipb

South Yuba River Citizens League

Senior Aquatic Scientist

2379 Gateway Oaks Dr #200
Sacramento, CA 95833

(916) 679-8766

Burnes, Peter A. 313 Railroad Ave {650) 460-7139 Ahugetrout-2@yahoco.com
Nevada City, CA 95959

Caldwell, Jarvis HDR

Resources Business Group 2379 Gateway Oaks Dr #200 {(916) 679-8875 Jarvis.caldwell@hdtinc.com

Manager Sacramento, CA 95833
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Setvice

Campbell, Beth 2800 Cottage Way w2928 (209) 403-1344 Elizabeth_campbell@fws.com
Sacramento, CA 95825
Sterra Streams Institute

Campbell, Leah 431 Uten Street, Suite C (401) 369-5411 Leah@sierrastreams.org
Nevada City, CA 95959

DeGabriele, Tom HDR

Thomas.DeGabriele@hdtinc.com
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. . Address
Sierra Club
Eberhart, Allan 909 12th St #202 (530) 268-1890 Oallialli@ourdblul.net
Sacramento, CA 95814 -

Emanuelson, Karen

Sierra Streams Institute
431 Utren Street, Suite C
Nevada City, CA 95959

(570) 575-2003

Karin(@sietrastteamsinstitute.org

Forrest, Kathleen

Office of Historic Preservation
1725 23 Street, Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95816

(916) 445-7022

Kathleen Forrest@parks.ca.gov

1.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Sacramento, CA 94283-0001

l- Gard, Mark 1701 Nimbus Road, Suite A Mark_gard@fws.gov
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
. Holley, Thomas National Marine Fisheties Service o
TH Hydrologist P.O. Box 942883 (916) 930-5592 Thomas holley@noaa.gov < ']

Hooblet, Sean

California Department of Fish and Wildlife
1416 9th Street, 12th Floor

(916) 358-4359

Sean hoobler(@wildlife.ca.gov

Fisherics Biologist Sacramento, CA 95814
Sierra Streams Institute ‘
Janes, Katy 431 Uren Street, Suite C (530) 265-6090 Katy(@sierrastreams.org
Nevada City, CA 95959
California Department of Fish and Wildlife
Kanz, Wil Region 2 . Will Kanz@wildlife.ca.gov
g 1701 Nimbus Road, Suite A g
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 ‘o
, HDR, Inc. R
?‘m’ Robin 2379 Gateway Oaks Blvd., Suite 200 (916) 679-8733 Robin.Kent@hdrinc.com
errestrial Resources Mgr. S
acramento, CA 95833
) Lawson, Elizabeth Fish & Game Department
6 Assoctate Hydraulic 1701 Nimbus Road (916) 358-2875 Beth lawson(@wildlife.ca.gov
Engineer Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

Lionberger, Megan
St. Water Resources
Engineer

HDR
2379 Gateway Oaks Dr. #200
Sacramento, CA 95833

(916) 679-8790

Megan lionberger@hdrinc.com

/

-Iose, Sarah

|79

California Department of Fish and Wildlife
1701 Nimbus Road
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

(916) 747-5226

Sarah lose@wildlife.ca.gov
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Lynch,Jim HDR . .
Q{VJ Relicensing Manager 2379 Gateway Oaks Dr. #200 (916) 679-8740 Jim lynch{@hdrinc.com
Sacramento, CA 95833
. United Auburn Indian Community

?ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬁgﬁﬁi Manager 10720 Indian Hill Road (530) 883-2390 mmcadams@auburnrancheria.com

Auburn, CA 95603

Monheit, Susan State Water Resources Control Board
Project Lead, Environmental | 1001 I Street (916} 341-5341 Susan.monheit@waterboards.ca.gov
Scientist Sacramento, CA 95814
State Water Resources Control Board .
W Padgett, Karmina 1001 T Street, 14% Floor (916) 323-4642 I:‘fm‘m‘Padge“@W“‘t‘:‘b"a‘ds'““‘g
Sacramento, CA 95814
Paquette, Matt FIDR ; 3
Nﬁ R - 2379 Gateway Qaks Dr. #200 (916)-213-6190 Matthew.Paquette@hdrinc.com ?‘1 :
ecreation Resources
Sacramento, CA 95833 I

HDR

:
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Eea‘:“k.’ Kathi 2379 Gateway Oaks Dr. #200 (360) 393-2099 Kathi.peacock@hdtinc.com
ead Scientist
Sacramento, CA 95833
Polanco, Julianne State Historic Preservation
State Historic Presentation 1725 23rd St #200 (916) 445-7000 Julianne(@parks.ca.gov
Officer Sacramento, CA 95816
Sheehan. Traci Foothills Water Network . .
3 Coot din;tor P.O.Box 573 (530) 919-3219 Traci@foothillswaternetwork.org
3 Coloma, CA 95613
. California Sportfishing Protection Alliance
W ;%]'E?’Pigizts Director 1608 Francisco St. (510) 421-2405 Blancapaloma@msn.com
' : Berkeley, CA 94703
MBK Engineers
g:i‘:;:guppm 455 University Ave #100 (916) 456-4400 Ueck@mbkengineers.com
Sacramento, CA 95825 : z
Vertucci, Charles HDR . . !
Project B’rIanager 2379 Gateway Oaks Dr. #200 (916) 425-8342 Chatles.vertucci{@hdrinc.com
Sacramento, CA 95833
MBK Engineers
\[\j\J\J Walker, Wesley 455 University Ave. Suite 100 916-456-4400 walker@mbkengineers.com
Sacramento, CA 95825
. . 650 Capitol Mall Room 8-300 . .
)Q Willy, Alison Sacrminto’ A 95814 (916) 862-0115 Alison_willy@#fws.gov
[
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